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996 and 994 lbs. of fat was produced by the two highest cows for July. April and Ada
respectfully, two registered Holsteins, owned by David Stewart, Delta, produced
25,840 and 22,790 lbs. of milk.
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The highherd for July was Sinking Spring Farm, R 5 York with 53,7 lbs. of milk and
2.08 lbs. of fat on 68.3 cows. Second high was David Stewart with 55.1 lbs. of milk and
2.05 lbs. of fat on 50.4 cows.

NO. COW DAYS
COWS IN MILK

MILK
LBS.

%

FATNAME OF HERD OWNER BREED

Sinking SpringFm Inc.
David Stewart
AvalongFarms Inc.
SmysersRichlawn Fms.
FredSprenkle
GuyA. Leader &Sons
Beshore Farms
LeroyBupp
Phillip D. Laughman
HiddenSprings Farm
H. E. Fetrow&Sons
Wayne B. Mummert
Paul R. King
Ira L. Boyer
Robert R. Stewart
GuyA. Leader & Sons
T.&M.&M.K. Walker
Elmer Myers
BeshoreFarms
Elvin R. Deiter
Kenneth L. Rezroth
Harold Good No. 2

B8
B8
B8

82.6
88.1
82.2
82.9

The one and only
self-propelled picker
This all-new Uni-Picker is still the only self-pro-
pelled picker on the market. And, it’s the only
picker that can open a field and pick and husk 3
or 4 rows at a time. It offers more operator comfort
and convenience than ever before .

.
. and big

capacity for any type of picking condition.
Cornheads available are: 2-row stripper plate for
wide rows, 3-row stripper plates for wide or nar-
row rows, 4-row stripper plates for wide or narrow
rows, and a 4-row Superpicker snapping roll for
wide rows.

Uni-System
justplain makes more sense.

L L. ECKROTH
FARM EQUIP., INC.

New Ringgold

A.C HEISEV FARM
EQUIP. INC.

ROl
Jonestown

Ph 717-865-4526
Ph 717 943 2367

. N.H. FUCKER
& SONS INC.
Maxatawny

Ph 215-683-7252

STANLEY A. KLOPPINC.
Bernville

Ph 215 488-1500

MILLER EQUIPMENT
Bechtelsville

Ph 215 845-2911

UMBERGERSMILL
RD4

Lebanon (Fontana)
Ph 717 867-5161

STANLEY'S
FARM SERVICE

RO
ZIMMERMAN’S
FARM SERVICE

Bethel
Ph 717 933 4114Klmgerstown

Ph 717 648 2088

y.

B3
B3
B3

Eugene M.Kilgore
Leroy Bupp
Vincente. Webb
Kenneth LRexroth
Ellli Growl
William H. Pantom
Creek Avr Farm*
Robert W. Maya
J. H. & M.B. Huihon
Lynn Wolf
CurtiaV. Thompson
Roy & Frank Fccscr
C. Robert Kilgore
Avalong Farms Inc.
J.Donnell Taylor
Mcßal Dairy Farm
Dennis L McWilliams
Daniel A. Rohrbaugh
Charles A. Parrish
Fawn ValleyFarm
Little CreekFms. Inc.
Gum Tree Farm
Steven & Beth Staner
WilliamRuppert
Clair E. Myers
Donald Eyster
Om-Cos Ponderama Dy

OWNER-NAME
BREED

David Stewart
Clipper 3 7-4
April 3 7-7
Ada 3 4-7
Hon 3 4-9
Adel 3 3-3
Rauen 3 3-2
Sallie 3 3-11

Susquehanna Dairy Fm.
Soso 3 4-11

Fawn Valley Farm
Mamie 3 4-4
Helen 3 3-5

Gum Tree Farms
200 3 5-3

Curtis V. Thompson
56 3 4-2

(Continued

AGE

FAT
LBS.

91.5
84.1
85.3
83.0
87.0
90.0
86.6
83.7

84.8
86.1

40.1
57.0

87.5
89.5

37.8 90.2
B 3 25.7 88.3
B 8 57.0 87.9

+Alternate AM-PMTesting

DAYS MILK JEST

305 19,214
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41.0 3.7
42.3 3.5
41.8 3.6
39.1 3.8
41.8 3.5
37.8 3.8
42.4 3.4
40.4 3.5
40.8 3.5
37.7 3.7
44.0 3.2
40.4 3.5
29.3 4.8
40.3 3.5
38.5 3.6
36.7 3.8
37.1 3.7
36.2 3.8
39.7 3.4
41.2 3.3
37.9 3.6
30.0 4.5
50.0 3.3
41.1 3.8
38.6 3.8
36.9 3.9

I will doyour spray paint job
right and personally at a more
reasonable rate with the latest
equipment

BRUNING
COUNTRY SQUIRE

Phone(AC)
215 445 6186

PHARES HURST
RDI Narvon, Pa. 17555

138.2
35.4

FAT

305
305

273

78.5
38.0
44.0

114.5
44.6
55.8
77.0

107.0
60.0
47.1
12.0
59.6

21,185
25,840
22,790
14,238
18,211
13,223
14,892

12,331

13,104
15,346

13,743

80.1
89.8
84.7
87.2
94.7
76.1
83.5
88.4
89.0
85.9
75.0
88.1

538

520
690

531


